University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science Full-Time Head Count by Gender

ARTHUMSS Arts, Humanities, Soc Science
Dissertation
PHD ARGU9PPHD PhD-Argumentation Studies
ARTHUMSS Subtotal
COMMEDIA Communication, Media, Film
Major
MA COMMTMMAM  MA-Communic. & Social Justice
Thesis
MA COMM7MMAM  MA-Commun. & Soc Justice (Ths)
Major Paper
MA COMMS8MMAM  MA-Commun. & Soc Justice (Ppr)
COMMEDIA Subtotal
ENGLISH English Lang and Literature
Major
MA ENGL1TMMA MA-English Language/Literature
Course Based
MA ENGL10MMA MA-English Language/Lit (Crse)
Thesis
MA ENGL7MMA MA-English Language/Lit (Thes)
Major Paper
MA CREWBMMAW  MA-Creative Writing
ENGLISH Subtotal
HISTORY History
Major Paper
MA HISTSMMA MA-History

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

HISTORY Subtotal

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 8.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
1.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00 4.00 1.00
1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
8.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00
10.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
19.00 7.00 11.00 8.00 15.00 4.00 15.00 5.00 16.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 10.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 1.00
19.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 7.00 6.00 1.00 0.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science Full-Time Head Count by Gender

PHILOSOPHY Philosophy
Major
MA PHIL1MMA MA-Philosophy
Course Based
MA PHIL10MMA MA-Philosophy (Course)
Thesis
MA PHIL7MMA MA-Philosophy (Thesis)
Major Paper
MA PHILBMMA MA-Philosophy (Paper)
PHILOSOPHY Subtotal
POLSCIENCE Political Science
Major
MA POLS1MMA MA-Political Science
Internship
MA POLS17MMA MA-Political Science (Intern)
Thesis
MA POLS7TMMA MA-Paolitical Science (Thesis)
Major Paper
MA POLS8MMA MA-Political Science (Paper)

POLSCIENCE Subtotal

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00
4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
9.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 9.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
1.00
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
9.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 7.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 10.00 1.00 0.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science Full-Time Head Count by Gender

PSYCHOLGY Psychology
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
Thesis
MA PSAS7TMMA MA-Applied Social Psychology 1.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 11.00 2.00 5.00
MA PSCA7TMMA MA-Adult Clinical Psychology 6.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 5.00
MA PSCC7MMA MA-Child Clinical Psychology 1.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 9.00 10.00
MA PSCN7MMA MA-Clinical Neuropsychology 5.00 8.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 6.00
MA PSYC7MMA MA-Psychology 1.00
Subtotal 2.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 21.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 16.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 24.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 26.00 0.00 0.00
Dissertation
PHD PSAS9PPHD PhD-Applied Social Psychology 3.00 13.00 3.00 13.00 3.00 15.00 1.00 12.00 2.00 11.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 12.00
PHD PSCA9PPHD PhD-Adult Clinical Psychology 3.00 20.00 2.00 19.00 2.00 20.00 2.00 14.00 4.00 13.00 3.00 13.00 4.00 11.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 5.00
PHD PSCC9PPHD PhD-Child Clinical Psychology 17.00 12.00 17.00 1.00 16.00 1.00 17.00 1.00 17.00 2.00 16.00 2.00 12.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 11.00
PHD PSCN9PPHD PhD-Clinical Neuropsychology 5.00 12.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 12.00 1.00 17.00 1.00 14.00 1.00 16.00 2.00 16.00 2.00 11.00 2.00 14.00 2.00 17.00
Subtotal 11.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 56.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 64.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 54.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 53.00 1.00 0.00 10.00 37.00 1.00 0.00 9.00 37.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
PSYCHOLGY Subtotal 13.00 83.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 83.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 75.00 1.00 2.00 13.00 69.00 1.00 3.00 13.00 61.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 68.00 0.00 1.00 15.00 71.00 0.00 0.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science Full-Time Head Count by Gender

SOCANTHRO Sociology/Criminology
Major
MA CRIMIMMAR MA-Criminology
MA SOCY1MMA MA-Sociology
Subtotal
Course Based
MA CRIM10MMAR  MA-Criminology (Course Based)
MA SOCY10MMA MA-Sociology (Course)
Subtotal
Thesis
MA CRIM7MMAR MA-Criminology (Thesis)
MA SOCY7MMA MA-Sociology (Thesis)
Subtotal
Major Paper
MA SDANSMMA Soc Data Anal-Maj Pap Mstr Pin
Dissertation
PHD SOCY9PPHD PhD-Sociology Soc. Justice
SOCANTHRO Subtotal
SOCARTS Creative Arts
Thesis
MFA FIMA7TMMFA MFA-Film and Media Arts
MFA VISATMMFA MFA-Visual Arts
Subtotal
SOCARTS Subtotal

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 3.00 6.00
1.00 9.00 4.00 11.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
4.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 6.00
1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00
1.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
6.00 3.00 8.00
1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 10.00
5.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 17.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 22.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 25.00 0.00 0.00
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 1.00
3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
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SOCIALWORK Social Work
Course Based
MSW SOWK10MMSO MSW-Social Work for BSW Grads
MSW SOWK10MMST MSW-Social Work non BSW Grads
MSW SWWP10MMSO MSW-Working Profess.l 16 Month
MSW SWWP10MMST MSW-Working Profess.l 32 Month
Subtotal
Concurrent
MSW SOWK6MMST MSW non BSW Grads-Law
MSW SOWK6MMSW  MSW for BSW Grads-Law
Subtotal
Dissertation
PHD SOWK9PPHD PHD-Social Work
SOCIALWORK Subtotal
ARTHS Total
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Arts, Humanities, Soc Science Full-Time Head Count by Gender

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
5.00 28.00 7.00 23.00 1.00 29.00 1.00 25.00 4.00 23.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 20.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 23.00 2.00 2.00 28.00 1.00 3.00 24.00 1.00 3.00 30.00
4.00 21.00 6.00 20.00 2.00 21.00 3.00 26.00 4.00 24.00 2.00 23.00 1.00 1.00 17.00 4.00 1.00 25.00 2.00 28.00 2.00 25.00
10.00 44.00 2.00 67.00 4.00 48.00 8.00 56.00 10.00 43.00 4.00 47.00 7.00 2.00 32.00 4.00 8.00 97.00 7.00 9.00 82.00 1.00 11.00 88.00 1.00 5.00
13.00 96.00 24.00 119.00 20.00 129.00 11.00 125.00 21.00 131.00 26.00 113.00 2.00 17.00 87.00 10.00 14.00 106.00 11.00 13.00 143.00 7.00 14.00 157.00 1.00 3.00
32.00 189.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 227.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 232.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 221.00 1.00 1.00 39.00 203.00 1.00 11.00 24.00 159.00 0.00 20.00 25.00 256.00 0.00 19.00 27.00 277.00 1.00 8.00 30.00 300.00 200 8.00
5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00
0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 11.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 12.00 1.00 4.00 11.00 1.00 4.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 17.00 1.00
35.00 202.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 238.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 241.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 243.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 237.00 1.00 1.00 42.00 216.00 1.00 12.00 27.00 174.00 0.00 23.00 29.00 269.00 1.00 21.00 31.00 293.00 1.00 9.00 33.00 317.00 2.00 9.00
96.00 343.00 0.00 0.00 106.00 377.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 352.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 363.00 0.00 0.00 102.00 361.00 1.00 2.00 89.00 338.00 2.00 17.00 75.00 289.00 1.00 34.00 73.00 375.00 3.00 26.00 73.00 419.00 3.00 12.00 87.00 441.00 4.00 9.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Odette School of Business Full-Time Head Count by Gender

Major

MBA BUSATMMBA MBA

Course Based
MBA BUAC10MMBA  MBA-Professional Accounting
MBA BUSA10MMBA  MBA (Course Based)
MBA BUSA10MMBM MBA-Managers and Professionals
MM BUSA1OMMMD Mstr Management-Data Analytics
MM BUSA10MMMH Mstr Management-Human Resource
MM BUSA10MMMI  Mstr Management-Intl Acctg Fin
MM BUSATOMMML  Mstr Management-Logistics
MM BUSA10MMMM Mstr Management-Mfg Mgt
MEM MENM10MMEM Master Engineering Management
MEM MENM10MMEQO Master Engineering Mgt - Onlin

Subtotal

BUS Total

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
21.00 14.00 28.00 14.00 28.00 13.00 29.00 17.00 27.00 20.00 1.00 25.00 18.00 3.00 4.00 12.00 11.00 10.00
6.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 7.00 18.00 14.00 1.00 18.00 15.00
13.00 11.00 3.00 10.00 12.00 1.00 4.00 10.00 13.00 8.00
11.00 8.00
68.00 53.00
5.00 41.00 17.00 40.00 17.00 44.00 8.00 38.00 8.00 37.00 7.00 33.00 1.00 6.00 26.00 18.00 33.00 1.00 12.00 26.00 38.00 78.00
41.00 73.00 53.00 85.00 45.00 72.00 33.00 75.00 32.00 73.00 33.00 73.00 3.00 24.00 59.00 3.00 29.00 73.00 47.00 70.00 61.00 88.00
27.00 17.00 49.00 24.00 28.00 33.00 20.00 21.00 26.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 16.00 26.00 2.00 37.00 30.00 1.00 55.00 31.00 123.00 60.00
12.00 4.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
8.50 1.50 19.00 2.50 1.00 16.50 2.00 1.50 19.00 2.50 0.50 14.00 2.00 1.50
18.00 8.50 24.00 13.00
85.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 127.00 150.00 0.00 94.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 74.50 132.50 0.00 0.00 86.00 133.50 0.00 10.00 85.50 134.00 0.00 13.50 122.00 157.50 0.00 3.50 168.00 161.50 0.00 1.00 357.50 323.00 0.00 0.00
106.00 149.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 164.00 0.00 122.00 163.00 0.00 0.00 91.00 152.00 0.00 0.00 101.50 152.50 0.00 1.00 111.00 151.50 0.00 13.00 85.50 134.00 0.00 13.50 126.00 169.50 0.00 3.50 179.00 171.50 0.00 1.00 357.50 323.00 0.00 0.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Faculty of Education Full-Time Head Count by Gender

Major
MED EDCB1MMED MEd - Course Work Option
MED EDMP1MMED MEd - Major Paper Option
MED EDTH1IMMED MEd - Thesis Option
Subtotal
Course Based
MED EDIC1OMMED  MEd Int'l-Curric Studies
MED EDIE1OMMED MEd Int'l-Education Admin
MED EDIL10OMMED MEd Int'l-Second Lang Acq.n
MED EDUC10MMED MEd-Educn Curricm Crse Option
MED EDUC10MMEQO MEd-Currlculum Online
MED EDUE1OMMED MEd-Educn Admin Course Option
MED EDUE1OMMEQO MEd-Administration Online
MED EDUL1OMMED MEd-2nd Lang Acgn Crse Option
Subtotal
Thesis
MED EDUC7MMED MEd-Educn Curricm Thesis Optn
MED EDUE7MMED MEd-Educn Admin Thesis Option
MED EDUL7MMED MEd-2nd Lang Acgn Thesis Optn
Subtotal
Major Paper
MED EDUCSBMMED  MEd-Educn Curricm Mjr Ppr Optn
MED EDUES8MMED MEd-Educn Admin Maj Ppr Option
Subtotal
Dissertation
PHD EDUC9PPHD PhD-Education
EDUC Total

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
1.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 3.00 15.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
1.00 10.00 7.00 1.00 21.00 2.00 16.00 16.00 1.00 13.00 1.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 5.00
8.00 2.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 1.00
1.00 8.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 12.00 1.00 13.00 2.00 21.00 11.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 8.00
2.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 3.00 15.00
2.00 1.00 15.00
1.00 6.00 7.00 14.00 4.00 22.00
1.00 3.00 1.00 6.00
1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 43.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 39.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 31.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 67.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 17.00 4.00 17.00 5.00 19.00 4.00 20.00 3.00 21.00 1.00 13.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 2.00 3.00
1.00 3.00 3.00
1.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 4.00
2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 21.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 16.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 19.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 1.00 2.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 19.00 4.00 16.00 7.00 16.00 7.00 17.00 8.00 24.00 7.00 17.00 12.00 15.00 7.00 17.00 13.00 24.00 14.00 29.00
7.00 37.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 54.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 61.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 81.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 77.00 0.00 1.00 21.00 74.00 0.00 4.00 18.00 85.00 0.00 1.00 31.00 98.00 0.00 2.00 29.00 126.00 0.00 0.00
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University of Windsor Spring Historical USIS/USER Graduate Head Count

Faculty of Engineering Full-Time Head Count by Gender

CIVENVRENG Civil and Environ.l Engin.g
Major
MAS CIVE1TMMAS MASc-Civil Engineering
MAS ENVG1MMAS MASc-Environmental Engineering
Subtotal
Course Based
MEN CIVE1OMMEN  MEng-Civil Engineering
MEN ENVG10MMEN MEng-Environmental Engineering
Subtotal
Thesis
MAS CIVE7TMMAS MASc-Civil Engineering (Thsis)
MAS ENVG7MMAS MASc-Environmental Eng (Thsis)
Subtotal
Major Paper
MAS ENVGSMMAS MASc-Environmental Eng (Paper)
Dissertation
PHD CIVE9PPHD PhD-Civil Engineering
PHD ENVG9PPHD PhD-Environmental Engineering
Subtotal
CIVENVRENG Subtotal

Crystal Reports\USER Historical Graduate Gender Reporter by Program v2.rpt

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R Male Female Other N/R
17.00 3.00 13.00 3.00 17.00 1.00 16.00 4.00 12.00 3.00 16.00 8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 1.00 1.00
